KICKOFF GRC SHF HFF TPS SHF HFF Benefit GRC TOTAL
28-Apr 26-May 9-Jun 16-Jun  30-Jun 14-Jul 28-Jul  4-Aug 25-Aug

Adult Amateur Hunter

Champ Just Go With It 16 20 24 22 17 16 18 30 16 179
Res Touchstone 17 18 10 14 19 18 48 20 164
3rd Fast Forward 14 19 18 23 18 6 20 23 141
4th Streets on Fire 13 18 8 28 67
5th Once Upon a Dream 15 14 11 14 54
6th Livinherbestlife 5 8 16 29
A Farewell Yodel 4 6 10 20

Dats Dats Dats 13 13

Children's Hunter

Champ A Hectic Kind of Life 20 24 12 20 24 16 48 9 173
Res It Takes 2 to Tango 15 15 7 20 20 7 40 26 150
3rd Pocket Change 4 15 12 8 15 5 20 2 10 91
4th ArtYou Glad | Came 10 10 6 22 24 72
5th Magnify 1 7 14 4 2 2 18 22 70
6th It's a Girl Thing 18 6 16 8 48
While in the Woods 17 8 25
Twinkle Toes 7 3 5 4 19
| Believe in Magic 15 15
Ghostly Sight 2 3 1 8 14
Deanogusta 11 11
Dats Dats Dats 1 10 11
Ginger's Hero 7
Roll the Dice 1 1

Open Hunter

Champ Touchstone 19 18 6 13 26 20 60 30 192
Res Thrill Seeker 5 18 23 26 9 9 32 122
3rd Bass Boat 5 20 9 14 10 14 11 83

4th Ginger's Hero 9 6 4 20 8 12 59



5th
6th

Champ

Res
3rd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Sicilian Sunrise
He's a Dream
Right on Time
It's a Girl Thing

ArtYou Glad | Came
Teacher's Pet
Westin
Wizard of Oz
Tuscan Eclipse
A Farewell Yodel
A Hectic Kind of Life
Dats Dats Dats
Estate of Affairs

Pleasure
It Takes 2 to Tango
Parade of Roses
Cupid's Arrow
Cantforgetthescotch
Jim Dandy
Exotica
Shanagarry Poetic Point
Chrysanthamum
Wizard of Oz
Once Upon a Dream
Dark and Deckadent
Foxmor Ghostbuster
Acorn Drive
Streets on Fire
| Believe in Magic
Secret Admirer

Hopeful Hunter
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12
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163



Champ
Res
3rd
4th
5th
5th
6th

Champ
Res
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Champ
Res
3rd
4th

A Hectic Kind of Life
Once Upon a Dream
Cantforgetthescotch
Georgie Girl
Exotica
Right on Time
Jack's A Warrior
Dark and Deckadent
Blitz
Secret Admirer
Counterpoint
Dats Dats Dats
Lilly Wings Star Eyed Holly
Lexington Blues
The BigK
Auburn Hills

Pony Hunter
Little Joe

Hidden Agenda
Shannagarray Poetic Point
Jack Frost
Foxmor Ghostbuster
Westin
| Believe in Magic
Super Star
Kheira Rain

B & G Hunter Classic
Little Joe
Just Go With It
A Hectic Kind of Life
Bass Boat

16

12
10

16
23

18

10

17

24

18
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15

10
0.5
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10
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22
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14
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16
16
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11
18
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24
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13
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0.5
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22
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15
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17
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10
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12
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48
14
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20

12

26
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w

134
121
100
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112
93
72
67
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79
23
20.5
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5th
6th
7th
8th

Champ
Res
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Thrill Seeker

It Takes 2 to Tango

Right on Time
Sicilian Sunrise

Jack's a Warrior
Once Upon a Dream

Ginger's Hero

ArtYou Glad | Came

He's A Dream
Pocket Change
Hidden Agenda
Secret Admirer
Teacher's Pet

Georgie Girl

While in the Woods

Streets on Fire

Thoroughbred Hunter

Wicklow

A Hectic Kind of Life

Touchstone
Just Go With It

It Takes 2 to Tango

Fast Forward
Bass Boat

Jack's a Warrior

Magnify
Ginger's Hero
He's a Dream
Streets on Fire

Sicilian Sunrise

Exotica

Livinherbestlife
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0.5

30
15
34
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32
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11

12

17
16.5
14
11
10

4.5
4.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

237
218.5
207
206
167.5
149
101.5
76
73
71
68.5
68.5
64
59
29



Champ
Res
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Champ
Res
3rd
4th
5th
6th

While in the Woods
A Farewell Yodel
Dats Dats Dats
Tuscan Eclipse
Inclement Weather
Auburn Hills
Secret Admirer

Novice Equitation
Madison Williams
Aspen Grube
Paisley Kohler
Chelsea Kelly
Uma Rockwell
Senna Fischer
Katreena Jones
Lillian Roemer
Arrieanna Morris
Gabby Sanchez

Open Equitation
Cady Snavely
Julia Strenkoski
Mikaela Rubenstein
Peyton Berkheimer
Jordyn Clabaugh
Annabelle Pooler
Abigail Cherenewski
Lara Kohrs
Sierra Shepherd
Kristin Huli
Becky Colgan
Magdalene Slater

11
20
13
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30
18

23
10
13
11
18
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13
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18
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11
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26
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52
40
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40
16
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28
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10
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23
12
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25.5
20
19
14
10

172
168
162
90
28
20
17
16

239
116
86
79
67
58
51
12
10
10



Champ
Res
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Champ
Res
3rd
4th
5th

Champ
Res
3rd
4th
5th

Julia Tackett
Taylor Wiggins

B&G Medal
Cady Snavely
Julia Strenkoski
Taylor Wiggins
Mikaela Rubenstein
Leanne Kohler
Krista Healy Schaefer
Abigail Chernewski
Paisley Kohler
Peyton Berkheimer
Jordyn Clabaugh

Lead Line
Caroline Kaufman
Frances Huli
Francesca Zappacosta
Ava Gipe
Cody Schaefer
Preston Kohler
Esther Huli
Adrian Lilly

B & G Stirrup
Mary Whitlock
Tenley Steinour
Erica Miller
Bailee Rogers
Delanie Newcomer
Colton Lilly
Ava Gipe
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26

18
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18
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18

N OO W b

24
19

12

30
16
13

51
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Champ
Res
Res
3rd
4th
5th

Champ
Res
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Champ
Res
3rd

Beginner Equitation

Lily Whitlock
Lucie Huli
Miriam Ruth
Dalaney Auker
Tianna Klinger
Kaylee Carter
Delanee Newcomer
Nelly Nailor
Adalynn Zappacosta

Walk/Trot Hunter
Wicklow
Pass the Snacks
Grande Corona
Dusted in Cinnamon
Jordan
Wizard of Oz
Hot Pocket
Twinkle Toes
Little Joe
Inclement Weather
SockitToUm
Susquehanna
Jersey Town Jo
Auburn Hills
Bristol

Modified Hunter
Wicklow
Hot Topic
Wizard of Oz

18

24
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14
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13
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18
12

15

22
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10
14
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24
17

10

26
14

10

16

26

14
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20
10

12

34
18
36
12
12
34

12
14
52

30

14

16

30
12
10
11
11

30
12

218
86
86
54
51
43
16
12

219
101
98
76
52
50
36
34
19
19
19
14

186
95
88



4th
5th
6th

Champ
Res
3rd
4th
5th

Corduroy
He's a Dream
Jordan
DGS Fools Iron
Chrysanthamum
King of Hearts
Pure Strike
Jersey Town Jo
Auburn Hills
Inclement Weather

Maiden Equitation
Chyann Moyer
Dawn Wells
Nejla Becirovic
Susan Rubenstein
Mackenzie Coblentz
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16
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61
51
41
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28
14
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159
130
118
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